
ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO W 52nd St & 9th Ave (SE) 3:50 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO 8th Ave & W 52nd St (NE) 3:52 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO 8th Ave & W 57th St (NE) 3:55 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Columbus Cir & Central Park S (NE) 3:57 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 62nd St (NE) 3:59 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 64th St (NE) 4:01 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 69th St (NE) 4:03 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 72nd St (NE) 4:05 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & 77th St (NE) 4:07 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 81st St(NE) 4:09 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 83rd St (NE) 4:11 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 86th St (NE) 4:13 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 87th St (NE) 4:14 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 90th St (NE) 4:16 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 92nd St (NE) 4:18 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO Central Park W & W 95th St (NE) 4:20 PM

FS 11W PM 4504 FLORES, JULIO W 97th St & Central Park W (NW) 4:22 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN Broadway & Ft Wash Ave (SW) 3:48 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN Amsterdam Ave & W 147th St (SW) 3:51 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN Broadway & W 137th St (SW) 3:57 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN Amsterdam Ave & W 130th St (SW) 4:01 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN Morningside Dr & Amsterdam Ave (SE) 4:08 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN W 106th St & Manhattan Ave (SE) 4:14 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN Fred Doug Blvd & Fred Doug Cir (NE) 4:17 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN Fred Doug Blvd & W 112th St (NE) 4:18 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN W 120th St & Frederick Doug Blvd (SE) 4:21 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN W 120th St & Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd (SE) 4:22 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN W 120th St & Malcolm X Blvd (W) 4:24 PM

FS 12W PM 2301 DIAZ, JORDAN E 130th St & Madison Ave (W) 4:30 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON York Ave & E 89th St (SW) 3:55 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON York Ave & E 86th St (SW) 3:57 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON York Ave & E 83rd St (SW) 3:58 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON York Ave & E 81st St (SW) 3:59 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON Sutton Pl S & E 57th St (SW) 4:06 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON E 53rd St & 1st Ave (NW) 4:09 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 2nd Ave & E 22nd St (SW) 4:22 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 1st Ave & E 20th St 4:24 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON 3rd Ave & E 15th St (SW) 4:29 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON Bowery & Bond St (SW) 4:33 PM

FS 15E PM 2115 CRUZ, JILSON Grand St & Clinton St (SE) 4:37 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS W 110th st & Lenox Ave (SE)Central Park N 3:51 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS 5th Ave & E 109th St (SW) 3:53 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS E 104th St & 5th Ave (SE) 3:55 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 96th St (SW) 4:01 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 93rd St (SW) 4:03 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 88th St (SW) 4:05 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 85th St (SW) 4:07 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 81st St (SW) 4:09 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 79th St (SW) 4:11 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 77th St (SW) 4:13 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 74th St (SW) 4:15 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 72nd St (SW) 4:17 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS Park Ave & E 63rd St (SW) 4:21 PM

FS 18E PM 4516 VALENZUELA, LUIS W 57th St & 5th Ave (NW) 4:25 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH Hudson St & Horatio St (SW) 3:57 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH W 12th St & W 4th St (E) 3:59 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH W 12th St & 7th Ave (SE) 4:01 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH Broadway & E 8th St (SW) 4:07 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH Broadway & Prince St (SW) 4:12 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH Broadway & Spring St (SW) 4:13 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH Broadway & Grand St (SW) 4:15 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH Broadway & Franklin St (SW) 4:18 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH 70 Little West St 4:29 PM

FS 1W PM 2302 BRIJCOOMAR, MONESH 50 West St 4:34 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 79th St (SW) 3:35 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 78th St (SW) 3:45 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 77th St (SW) 3:47 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 76th St (SW) 3:48 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 75th St (SW) 3:49 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 73rd St (SW) 3:50 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 72nd St (SW) 3:52 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 70th St (SW) 3:54 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 65th St (SW) 3:57 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 63rd St (SW) 3:59 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO West End Ave & W 61st St (SW) 4:01 PM

FS 5W PM 4906 MINIER, FRANCISCO W 59th St & West End Ave (NW) 4:03 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 81st St (NE) 3:50 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 82nd St (NE) 3:51 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 84th St (NE) 3:53 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 86th St (NE) 3:55 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 88th St (NE) 3:57 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 90th St (NE) 3:59 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 92nd St (NE) 4:01 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 93rd St (NE) 4:02 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 94th St (NE) 4:04 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 95th St (NE) 4:05 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 99th St (NE) 4:07 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS West End Ave & W 103rd St (NE) 4:09 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS W 106th St & West End Ave (SE) 4:12 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS Broadway & W 107th St (NE) 4:14 PM

FS 6W PM 5215 ALONSO, LUIS Broadway & W 108th St (NE) 4:16 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX E 106th St & 1st Ave (NW) 3:53 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 94th St (SW) 3:59 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 91st St (SW) 4:01 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:03 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 84th St (SW) 4:05 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 79th St (SW) 4:07 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 77th St (SW) 4:09 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 74th St (SW) 4:11 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 72nd St (SW) 4:13 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 69th St (SW) 4:15 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 67th St (SW) 4:17 PM

FS 7W PM - 2nd Ave 5218 BRITO JORGE, AMBIORIX 2nd Ave & E 65th St (SW) 4:19 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 66th St (NE) 3:52 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN W 68th St & Amsterdam Ave (SE) 3:54 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 68th St (NE) 3:56 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Broadway & W 70th St (NE) 3:58 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 73rd St (NE) 4:00 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 76th St (NE) 4:02 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 77th St (NE) 4:04 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 79th St (NE) 4:06 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 80th St (NE) 4:08 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 82nd St (NE) 4:10 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 86th St (NE) 4:12 PM

FS 9W PM 5219 COLON, KEN Amsterdam Ave & W 87th St (NE) 4:14 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY W 40th St & 8th Ave (SE) 3:55 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY 7th Ave & W 28th St (SW) 4:03 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY 7th Ave & W 26th St (SW) 4:04 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY 7th Ave & W 21st St (SW) 4:06 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY 7th Ave & W 17th St (SW) 4:08 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY 6th Ave & W 16th St (NE) 4:11 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY 6th Ave & W 18th St (NE) 4:13 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY 6th Ave & W 21st St (NE) 4:15 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY 6th Ave & W 24th St (NE) 4:17 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY W 26th St & Broadway (SE) 4:20 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY E 26th St & Madison Ave (SE) 4:23 PM

FS MS Chelsea 2123 FERNANDEZ, LIDENNY E 17th St & Broadway (NW) 4:28 PM



ECFS MS Dismissal

TRIP BUS DRIVER STOP LOCATION

Monday/ 

Thursday 

STOP TIME

Depart 3901 Fieldston Rd 3:25 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Murray St & North End Ave (E) 4:00 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Warren St & West St (SE) 4:03 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Church St & Warren St (NE) 4:07 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Hudson St & Leonard St (NE) 4:10 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE N Moore St & Hudson St (NW) 4:11 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE West St & Laight St (NE) 4:14 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Hudson St & Spring St (NE) 4:18 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Hudson St & Morton St (NE) 4:20 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Hudson St & Charles St (NE) 4:22 PM

FS MS Tribeca 2401 RODRIGUEZ, JOSUE Washington St & Perry St (SW) 4:25 PM


